
 

alive studios
Month ending 31st May 2011

 
Money Recieived

Sunday 2011-05-01

Total Paid By Card £0.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Monday 2011-05-02

Total Paid By Card £0.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Tuesday 2011-05-03

Total Paid By Card £0.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Wednesday 2011-05-04

Total Paid By Card £0.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Thursday 2011-05-05

Total Paid By Card £0.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Friday 2011-05-06

Total Paid By Card £0.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Saturday 2011-05-07

Total Paid By Card £0.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Sunday 2011-05-08

Total Paid By Card £0.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Monday 2011-05-09

Total Paid By Card £0.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Tuesday 2011-05-10

Total Paid By Card £0.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Wednesday 2011-05-11
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Total Paid By Card £0.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Thursday 2011-05-12

Total Paid By Card £0.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Friday 2011-05-13

Total Paid By Card £0.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Saturday 2011-05-14

Total Paid By Card £0.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Sunday 2011-05-15

Total Paid By Card £0.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Monday 2011-05-16

Total Paid By Card £0.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Tuesday 2011-05-17

Total Paid By Card £0.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Wednesday 2011-05-18

Total Paid By Card £0.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Thursday 2011-05-19

Total Paid By Card £0.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Friday 2011-05-20

Total Paid By Card £0.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Saturday 2011-05-21

Total Paid By Card £0.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Sunday 2011-05-22

Total Paid By Card £0.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Monday 2011-05-23
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Total Paid By Card £0.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Tuesday 2011-05-24

Total Paid By Card £0.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Wednesday 2011-05-25

Total Paid By Card £0.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Thursday 2011-05-26

Peter Andrew 10245CFHD Card £1.00

Peter Andrew 10254VTHD Card £49.50

Total Paid By Card £50.50

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Friday 2011-05-27

Total Paid By Card £0.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Saturday 2011-05-28

Total Paid By Card £0.00

Godfrey Sheppard 10328CFHD Cheque £114.80

Total Paid By Other £114.80

Sunday 2011-05-29

Total Paid By Card £0.00

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Monday 2011-05-30

Garry Higgins 10337VTSD Card £231.00

James Moore 10699SL Card £122.30

Total Paid By Card £353.30

Total Paid By Other £0.00

Tuesday 2011-05-31

Total Paid By Card £0.00

Alan Broderick 10241CFHD Bank Transfer £430.00

David Wallington-Smith 10255VTHD Cheque £46.00

Total Paid By Other £476.00
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 Total inc VAT : £403.80

VAT to pay at 9.5% : £38.36
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